Fort McClellan Credit Union / 20th Janney Furnace 5K

Janney Furnace, Ohatchee, AL
20th Annual Event

3.1 Miles
Place First Name

1 Mark A
2 Rayburn
3 Donna
4 Ryan
5 Mike

6 Ben

7 Brooke
8 Tim

9 John, Jr
10 John
11 Bill
12 Jessica
13 Robyn
14 Dennis
15 Belva
16 Tom
17 Brittany
18 Danny
19 Jackie
20 April
21 Jacy
22 Richard Adrian
23 Robert
24 Sandy
25 Janine
26 Kyle
27 Kim
28 John
29 Lori
30 Yemy
31 Pam
32 Mike

Last Name

Wilson
Price
McCullar
Fore
Miller
Dixon
Nelson
Wade
Proctor
Proctor
Lopez
Garvey
Talley
Paradeis
Durham
Griffin
Cruse
McCarty
Rollins
Brown
Smith
Bingel
Powers
Browning
Moses
Papic
Jay
McNair
Galloway
Wolfe
Jordan
Michelson
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59
16
46
35
46
43
57
47
15
60
56
40
52
58
55
70
31
67
41
32
40
62
53
28
47
25
45
47
46
25
54
68

* Official
Time
19.51
20.32
21.00
21.02
21.38
22.05
22,12
22.21
23.32
23.39
23.56
24.15
25.14
25.19
25.19
25.27
25.33
26.01
26.09
26.53
26.57
26.59
27.04
27.11
27.31
28.09
28.22
28.33
28.31
28.57
29.00
29.31
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

LaDonna
Jessica
Steven

Kim
Heather
Anna
Ryan
Nancy
Ashley
Melba
Rose
Carollynne
Randy
Hugh
Donny
Christie
John
Stephanie
Lindsay
Shane
Anne
Allyson
Ellen
Dick
Amy
Ben
Kathy
Kristi
Karla
Donna
Jessica
Neeli
Mary Alice
Nikki
Amanda
Jeff
Sarah
Thomas
John

Haynes
Bryant
Dotson
Phillips
Phillips
Dixon
Odom
Grace
Reagan
White
Leatherwood
Blakney
Lusk
Hickman
Sparks
Shelton
DiMartino
Martin
Frey
Phillips
Herndon
Poss
Cannon
Orendorff
Roberts
Blackmon
Ray
Jennings
McCaffrey
Crow
Pontero
Faulkner
Hagan
Kirby
Arrington
Harkins
Harkins
Odom
Reinhart
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39
31
55
47
44
43
11
76
33
62
53
55
68
61
57
46
62
39
33
47
52
38
64
75
27
38
39
46
28
57
31
30
60
29
28
31
29
55
66

29.48
30.19
30.43
30.50
30.51
30.58
30.59
31.46
31.54
31.59
32.11
32.19
32.24
32.33
32.52
32.58
33.23
33.35
33.57
34.36
34.59
36.15
36.29
36.32
36.39
37.22
38.59
38.59
39.06
39.09
39.15
39.40
40.57
40.58
40.58
41.18
41.28
41.49
41.57
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72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Steve
Will

LaRhonda

Lynette
Kim
Sandra
Jamye
Sherrie
Melvin
Milton
Paige

Cheatwood

Phillips
Brown
Lane
Green
Prickett
Cooper
Ingram
Ford
Ford
Powers
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64

40
46
53
64
45
62
88
82
52

42.02
42.32
42.54
43.36
55.49
55.51
55.57
55.59
56.16
56.17
57.58
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